## L03000 017 a19

I

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



09/20/19--01013--018 ++25.00

2012. - 7 111 4:03

.

MINC

OCT 08 2009 I ALBRITTON

COVER	LETTER

. . .

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		**		
	Corner Caf	é of Tequesta, LLC.			
SUBJE	2CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		William A. Fleck			
		Jupiter Legal Advocates	Name of Person	<u> </u>	
	Firm/Company 8895 North Military Trail, Suite E102				
		(B)	Address		
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 3			
		info@jla.legal	City/State and Zip Code		
For fur	ther information e	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual i all:	report notification}	
Williar	n A. Fleck		561 748	3-8000	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl)		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registrati	COURIER AD ion Section of Corporations uilding	DRESS:

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CORNER CAFÉ OF TEQUESTA, LLC.

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 13, 2003 and assigned Florida Document Number: L 03000017219.

This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. Article II. The Street address of the Principal office of the Limited liability Company is:

2976 N Bismark Ln. Jupiter, FL 33458

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

2976 N Bismark Ln. Jupiter, FL 33458

B. Article IV. The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is:

William A. Fleck, Esquire 8895 North Military Trail Suite E102 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 44310

New Registered Agent's Signature:

I hereby accept the appointment as register agent and agree to act in the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relative to the prompt and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as register agent ad provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Ľ,

· ) ··· **u**: 03

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Sworn to and subscribed before me this  $\frac{27}{100}$  day of September, 2019 by WILLIAM A. FLECK.



1 - 3020 me CAR Notary Public

OPINANY C. Barrey

(Print name) Personally Known <u>COR</u> Produce Commission No: ひんしょうろうご Identification Type of Identification \_\_\_\_

C. Article V. Managers of the Limited Liability Company:

REMOVED:	Michael Wolford 289 US HWY 1. Tequesta, FL 33469		
	Peter Organsky 289 US HWY 1. Tequesta, FL 33469		
ADDED:	James R. Hill 2976 N Bismark Ln. Jupiter, FL 33458		

D. Effective Date: Upon filing

I am the Member/Manager submitting these Articles of Amendment to Article of Organization of Limited Liability Company and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in this document to the Department of State constitutes a third-degree felony as provide for in Section 817.155, F.S. I understand the requirement to file an annual repost between January 1<sup>st</sup> and May 1<sup>st</sup>, each calendar year to maintain active status.

James R Hill.

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Sworn to and subscribed before me this  $\mu$  day of September, 2019 by JAMES R. HILL.



Baaming C.Bu

Broenny C. Ruiley

(Print name) Personally Known <u>L</u>OR Produce Commission No: G. C. O. 1330 Identification Type of Identification \_\_\_\_\_